Big River Sand Drags
2013 Event Schedule

Event Title (and Details) Date Time (Gate/Start)
Mid-Nite Madness (Test & Tune) Friday May 24™ 6:45 PM / 7:00 PM
SEMO Sand Invitational (Points Race 1) Saturday May 25™ 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM
Spring Fling (Points Race 2)* Saturday June 8™ 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM
Deuces Wild ([Double] Points Race 3) Saturday June 22" 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM
Mid-Nite Madness (Test & Tune) Friday July 5" 6:45 PM / 7:00 PM
Summer Sizzler Sand Nationals (Points Race 4)* Saturday July 6™ 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM
Five & Five [$5 Night!] (Points Race 5) Saturday July 20™ 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM
Back to School Bash (Points Race 6)* Saturday August 3™ 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM
Mid-Nite Madness (Test & Tune) Friday August 30™ 6:45 PM / 7:00 PM
Legends of Labor Day ([Double] Points Race 7)* Saturday August 31* 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM
Last Blast Fun Pass (Test & Tune) Saturday September 7% 2:45 PM /3:00 PM
September Points Countdown (Points Race 8) Saturday September 21* 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM
Season Finale [$5 Night!] (Points Race 9) Saturday October 5™ 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM

* Wall of Fame Ceremony
" Reduced Kids Admission

General Admission:
Adults (16 and over): 310
Kids (ages 11 through 15): 35
Juniors (ages 10 and under): FREE

- During “$5 Nights” only adult admission will change!
- During Test & Tune/Fun Run/Mid-Nite Madness, admission prices are: Adult: $5, Kids $1

- Time Trials typically run from 3:15 pm until 6:00 pm during points races.

Questions or Comments? Call us at (573) 747-8999

Visit our website at:
www.BigRiverSandDrags.com
&

Add us on Facebook and Twitter
www.twitter.com/HarrisRaceway


http://www.BigRiverSandDrags.com/

